

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: C.C NO: 3523 OF 2025
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	06.03.2026	<u>VN, J</u> The present Contempt Case is filed for non-compliance of the Order, dated 17.10.2025 passed by this Court in W.P.No.28443 of 2025. Though, notice is served to Respondent on 13.01.2026, there is no representation to the Respondent. Issue Form-I. _____ VN, J chs	

--	--	--	--